S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section12
IRIS
DUCT DAMPER
Installation dimensions
Application
Technical information

DUCT DAMPER
Specifications description
How to order
Example :
IRIS duct damper made out of gal-
vanised sheet steel and equipped
on both ends with a rubber sealing
gasket. The damper is provided with
a lockable adjusting button and 2
manometer connections of
Ø 5 mm.
Type : IRIS
Size … mm
I R I  S  -  -  - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
size
IRIS duct damper, size 100mm.
Fixing instructions
L ≥ 4 D; air flow : ±5%
L ≥ 4 D; air flow : ±8% L ≥ 2 D; air flow : ±8%
L ≥ 1 D; air flow : ±8%
Direct mounting between two circular ducts
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section12
IRIS
DUCT DAMPER
Pressure loss
size 100 mm size 125 mm
size 160 mm
qv qv
qv
Pressure loss
size 200 mm size 250 mm
size 315 mm
qv qv
qv
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section12
IRIS
DUCT DAMPER
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1